INMATE STATISTICS:

ave. # inmates males females drug-related
1997 per month start end change start end change start end change
Jan 189 171 187 16 8 11 3 61 62 1
Feb 200 187 194 7 11 8 -3 62 58 -4
Mar 203 196 194 -2 8 8 0 58 59 1
Apr 204 194 195 1 8 11 3 59 63 4
May 215 194 205 11 12 19 7 63 67 4
Jun 224 205 207 2 19 17 -2 67 65 -2
Jul 224 206 204 -2 17 20 3 65 66 1
Aug 228 204 211 7 20 21 1 66 65 -1
sep 231 211 208 -3 21 22 1 65 64 -1
oct 234 208 214 6 22 23 1 64 65 1
nov 238 214 215 1 22 24 2 65 66 1
Dec 238 215 213 -2 24 24 0 66 64 -2
219 64
CONVICTED PRISONERS FOR DRUG RELATED OFFENCES BY NATIONALITY
1993 1994 1995 1996 1997
Caymanian 45 29 26 95
Jamaican 9 11 17 43
USA Citizen 4 3 3 5
Honduran 4 1
Cuban 1
Colombian 2
Canadian 1
Costa Rican 1
Nicaraguan 2 1
Haitan
Bahamian 2 4
Trinidadian 1
Belizean
Total 66 43 50 161




Total Convicted Prisoners

Offences for the year 121 113 132 179
Convicted Drug Offenders 70 43 50 63
Average Daily Lockup
(Convicted & Remanded) 166 152 189 220
Females 17 12 13 17
Young Offenders 22 20 20 22
Guess

1993 1994 1995 1996 1997
Convicted Prisoner 121 113 127 132 179
Convicted Drug Offenders 70 43 61 50 63

1993 1994 1995 1996 1997
Other Convicted Prisoners 51 70 66 82 116
Convicted Drug Offenders 70 43 61 50 63
All Convicted Prisoners 121 113 127 132 179
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